CUBE TRUCK LID, 14/16 CUBIC FOOT, BLACK
SKU: FG461500BLA

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT DETAIL PAGE

CUBE TRUCK LID, 14/16 CUBIC FOOT, BLACK
The Rubbermaid Commercial 4615 16 Cubic Feet Cube Truck Lid, Black

FEATURES & BENEFITS
e Domed lid does not reduce storage capacity.

e Lid conceals truck contents and smells


https://www.rubbermaidcommercial.com/material-handling/bulk-trucks/cube-truck-lids/?sku=FG461500BLA

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Length
Product Width
Product Height
Product Weight
Case Pack Quantity
Color

UPC

CERTIFICATIONS

BE=— \\ADE IN THE USA

us.
44.13in
31.00in
8.50in
17.20 b
1

Black

086876184075

Metric
112.09 cm
78.74 cm
2159 cm

7.80 kg



