

CUBE TRUCK LID, 14/16 CUBIC FOOT, BLACK

The Rubbermaid Commercial 4615 16 Cubic Feet Cube Truck Lid, Black



FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Domed lid does not reduce storage capacity.
- Lid conceals truck contents and smells

CUBE TRUCK LID, 14/16 CUBIC FOOT, BLACK

SKU: FG461500BLA

SPECIFICATIONS

	U.S.	Metric
Product Length	44.13 in	112.09 cm
Product Width	31.00 in	78.74 cm
Product Height	8.50 in	21.59 cm
Product Weight	17.20 lb	7.80 kg
Case Pack Quantity	1	
Color	Black	
UPC	086876184075	

CERTIFICATIONS



